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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

Project Name: Pedestrian Tunnel Renovations    

Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo 

Specification No:   894230                Lead Department:   Aviation    

Conference Date:   Thursday, August 22, 2019        Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1   

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

John Patrick Chicago Regional Council of 
Carpenters

773-267-5858 -

Robert Power  
Production Distribution 

Companies 
708-489-0195 robert@pdcompanies.org 

Dan Rossborough NanoLumens 678-562-0469 drossborough@nanolumens.com

Mike Hancock MEADE 312-350-0139 mhancock@meade100.com

Kenny O. Chavez F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 kchavez@fhpaschen.com

Matt Berklan F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 mberklan@fhpaschen.com

Cristina Petrea Cristina Petrea 773-715-1825 cristina_petrea@cspetrea.com

Victor Iniguez Epstein 312-259-4952 viniguez@epsteinglobal.com 

Amin Yaghmour Chicago Connect Alliance 312-498-3233 ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com 

Christopher Hume 
Cullen Construction 

Management 
312-674-7903 chris@cullencm.com 



Page 2 of 3

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Shaylyn Cullen 
Cullen Construction 

Management 
312-674-7902 shaylyn@cullencm.com 

Robert Berg Powers & Sons 219-949-3100 rberg@powersandsons.com 

Maureen O’Gara-Jung Broadway Electric 847-979-4299 mjung@broadwayelectric.com 

Michael Azzo 
Department of Procurement 

Services 
312-742-1534 Michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org 

Timothy Walsh 
Industria Construction 

Services 
773-697-0190 - 

Dominick Mulcrone MEADE 708-243-4846 dgm@meade100.com 

Brian LaValle Mobile Modular 815-534-1717 Brian.lavalle@mobilemodular.com 

Brent Spoolstra Blinderman Construction 312-982-2598 bspoolstra@blinderman.com 

Dave Gusman Blinderman Construction 312-982-2590 dgusman@blinderman.com 

Tom Lathrop Blinderman Construction 847-822-2067 tlathrop@blinderman.com 

Tom Smiles Epstein 312-429-8314 tsmiles@epsteinglobal.com 

Thomas Franklin Esco Lighting, Inc. 773-427-7000 tfranklin@escolighting.com 

Allen Formeister National Wrecking Company 773-384-2800 drdemo@nationalwrecking.com 

Tom Merz  F.E. Moran 847-875-7095 Tom.merz@f.e.moran.com 

Michael Obasuyl The Bowa Group 312-238-9899 mobasuyl@thebowagroup.com 
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Kevin Corrally Broadway Electric, Inc. 773-842-8731 kcorrally@broadwayelectric.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Electric 847-680-5200 wwatson@aldridge.com 

John Decker  LS Contracting Group 773-774-1122 jdecker@lscontracting.com 

Mark Lumia  Power Construction 847-214-6342 mlumia@powerconstruction.net 

Will Montgomery Power Construction 847-214-6341 wmontgomery@powerconstruction.net 

Jason Bonaparte B3 Integrated 773-788-0090 jbonaparte@b3isolutions.com 

Brett Binkley  Siemens Industry 847-226-3564 Brett.binkley@siemens.com 

Nicole Reboa Careplus, LLC 847-812-5909 nreboa@careplusllc.org 


